Cariboo Regional District
Mastercard Purchases By Vendor
April 27th,2018 - May 26th, 2018

Supplier - Name
#137 Mark S

#139 Mark S

100 Mile Feed & Ranch
100 Mile House Chevron
108 Building Supply

108 Mile Esso

108 Mile Supermarket L
11183 Macs Conv. Store
150 Mile House Husky
150 Mile Husky

150 Mile Meat Products
2934 Gb Williams Lake
3782 Gb Quesnel

7 Eleven Store #29608
A&w Store #0586

A&w Store 0581

A&w Store 0582
Active911 Inc

Air Can* 0142194614615
Alamo Hospitality 2008
Als Laboratory Group
Amazon *marketplce Ca
Amazon.Ca

Andre S Hmh 21
Associated Fire And Sa
Auto Parts Plus

Bc Bearing Bc78

Bc Library Assoc.
Bcf-Rbi Online Booking
Bean Counter - Bistro
Beaver Valley Feeds

Big Country Printers

Bk Twoway Radio

Black Press Group Ltd
Bluebeam Inc

Boabc

Boston Pizza # 038
Boston Pizza # 092
Broadway Rentals
Burgess Plumbing Heati
Canadian Construction
Capabilities

Cdn Tire Store #00355
Cdn Tire Store #00438
Cdn Tire Store #00487
Cdw Canada #mmz0568
Cdw Canada #mqd0302
Cdw Canada #mqt5273
Cdw Canada #mqz8441
Cdw Canada #mtv5952
Central Chevrolet Gmc
Central Mountain Air L
Century Hwr Ltd #5447-
Civicinfo Bc

Cleanway Supply Inc.
Coast Coal Harbour Hot
Coast Inn Of The North
Compass Vending
Corporate Express
Costco Wholesale W158
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7711779
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7713757
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7714076
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7714390

Total
$42.55
$199.49
$154.99
$1,429.22
$51.05
$353.69
$577.91
$14.30
$220.10
$46.38
$2,561.00
$190.45
$323.43
$10.86
$13.21
$17.81
$11.84
$294.80
$512.66
$10.00
$329.86
$742.17
$451.08
$72.79
$1,195.12
$136.72
$6,623.09
$85.00
$20.00
$47.28
$525.80
$659.96
$99.68
$3,519.10
$459.92
$452.30
$298.24
$17.35
$28.00
$2,821.92
$0.00
$1,334.49
$179.19
$1,460.47
$840.47
$649.15
$2,157.48
$137.27
$167.13
$385.96
$149.08
$1,153.16
$20.15
$892.50
$1,222.90
$269.09
$269.12
$2.85
$1,437.99
$72.21
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68

Cariboo Regional District
Mastercard Purchases By Department
April 27th,2018 - May 26th, 2018

Employee - Misc 2
Administration
Community Services
Development Services
Environmental Services
Library Services
Protective Services
Grand Total

Total
$21,924.88
$2,956.43
$2,738.75
$15,053.45
$5,544.59
$74,914.06
$123,132.16



Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7714658
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7715214
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7715495
Cpc/Scp #0646040
Cpc/Scp #0649244
Dairy Queen #27349
Delainey Lock Key

Derk S Formals Ltd

Dg S Car Wash

DIf Pickseed Canada
Dnh*godaddy.Com Cad
Dollar Tree # 40146
Dollarama # 538
Dollarama # 796
Domino S Pizza #10018
Downtown Service
Dress For Less

E B Horsman Son 22
Easyredir.Com/Charge
Eldorado Recreation Lt
Esso

Exeter Forest & Marine
Exeter Valley Truck An
Facebk 757cuea952
Fairmont Empress

Fire Chief S Associati
Ftn Tire F170

Gec Granville

Gecko Tree

Gopher Rentals Ltd
Gordo S Rent-All
Granville S Coffee
Grinyer Business Equip
Guillevin Internationa
Gustafsons Auto Servic
Hager Lock And Alarm
Husky 150 Mile Houe #2
Husky Cariboo

Husky Kamloops #4348
Husky Quesnel #6687
Husky Williams Lake Tr
Inland Kenworth Quesne
Inn At The Quay

Int*in *seekers Media
Iridia Medical Inc

Il Intrntl Truck Cent

Iron Horse Pub

James & Sons Electric
Juniper Trails Bed And
Kimber Cabs Ltd.

Kit And Kaboodle

Kwik Kleen

Lac La Hache Food Mark
Lin Haw International
Lone Butte Supply Ltd.
Lordco Autoparts #79
Mailchimp *monthly
Momo

Mr Mikes Steakhouse &
Napa Auto 100 Mile Hou
Ninite.Com

Northern Industrial Sa
Northlands Water & Sew
O-Netrix Solutions Inc
Openmeshca

Outer Limits

Pacific Coastal Airlin
Panago #49

Papyrus Printing
Paterson Septic Tank
Paypal *icieng

Paypal *liboa

$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$247.28
$359.63
$32.43
$66.08
$184.80
$5.62
$1,643.93
$95.88
$5.65
$123.58
$44.80
$223.55
$723.29
$43.80
$101.40
$8.34
$75.61
$177.64
$92.78
$30.00
$50.00
$816.05
$2,902.00
$394.96
$780.81
$38.64
$84.81
$60.00
$42.79
$327.07
$4,147.81
$1,840.86
$595.44
$219.45
$202.47
$51.28
$37.31
$151.29
$668.91
$404.54
$1,312.50
$351.05
$1,925.22
$171.44
$579.08
$124.95
$55.40
$47.28
$95.55
$642.85
$632.54
$50.57
$69.30
$32.69
$16.01
$47.77
$168.80
$26.48
$1,444.53
$833.28
$67.20
$2,546.70
$1,812.60
$63.00
$73.15
$417.76
$183.75
$787.50
$460.00



Paypal *ums Inc
Petrocan

Pgaa Parking
Pharmasave#129
Postes Canada Post #64
Product Dist Centre
Profire Emergency Equi
Province Wide Communic
Purity Feed Co Ltd
Quality Office Solutio
Quesnel Septic Service
Raider Hansen Quesnel
Ramada Williams Lake
Rcwe

Red Tomato Pies
Richmond Taxi #75
Ringcentral

Roadpost Canada
Rocky Mountain Phoenix
Rona Home Centre #6132
Rona Home Centre #6134
Rona Interlakes Buildi
Royal City Taxi # 47
Safeway #4956

Save On Foods #929
Save On Foods #987
Schickworks Signs & St
Service Electric Ltd.
Shell

Sheraton Vancouver Air
Shoppers Drug Mart #02
Shoppersdrugmart0283
Slumber Lodge Motel
South Cariboo Motor Sp
Sq *sq *1 Yard Short O
Sq *sq *cjs Southweste
Staples #189

Staples Business Depot
Staples Store #140
Staples Store #172
Subway 13242

Subway 59806

Super Save Gas #80
Super Suds

Surplus Herby S

Sushi & Noodle

Sutton Place Hotel Van
Tasco Supplies

Taste Of India Restaur
Taylor Automotive

The Chartreuse Moose
The Coast Fraser Inn
The Home Depot #7144
The Open Book Literary
The Point Restaurant
The Source #59210

The Winking Judge Pub
Thomas Communicationsl|
Tim Hortons 0786 Qth
Tim Hortons 1914 Qth
Tim Hortons 2467 Qth
Tim Hortons 2807 Qth
Timetrackstandard
Topline Printers Ltd.
Uline

United Concrete & Grav
Unlimited Medical Serv
Ups*1076330565

Van Houtte Coffee Sqps
Wal-Mart #1106
Wal-Mart #3199

Wifr Wholesale Fire & R

$6.26
$1,300.62
$48.00
$159.00
$787.40
$260.40
$154.16
$1,133.74
$745.15
$879.20
$3,622.50
$249.60
$1,892.96
$447.24
$76.92
$23.00
$44.96
$344.53
$4,279.50
$111.85
$419.22
$35.77
$56.20
$289.71
$470.99
$806.78
$2,211.55
$115.50
$437.31
$1,394.19
$0.00
$15.48
$510.60
$414.32
$1,471.22
$3,164.24
$228.48
$120.22
$114.95
$2,363.26
$10.23
$11.01
$127.31
$311.85
$155.10
$15.00
$1,269.00
$1,059.34
$31.84
$467.33
$19.45
$1,029.70
$2,997.30
$29.38
$86.63
$95.18
$30.27
$1,869.17
$127.93
$50.06
$5.65
$7.32
$55.49
$212.53
$0.00
$822.57
$1,717.90
$89.44
$93.57
$546.44
$186.54
$3,008.64



Wildwood Foods
Wildwood Foods 50444
Williams Lake Airport
Williams Lake Chevron
Williams Lake Water Fa
Willis Harper Home Ha
Windsor Playwood Wms L
Wings Tap & Grill Ques
WI Forestry Supplies
Woodland Tinnitus Hea
Worksite Safety Compli
Wright Choice Automoti
Xplornet

Yellow Cab

Zone West Enterprisesl|
Grand Total

$176.84
$304.35
$24.00
$70.80
$70.00
$195.08
$272.13
$43.14
$596.56
$598.50
$36.70
$982.61
$223.98
$130.50
$71.75
$123,132.16



